Meusburger Georg GmbH & Co KG | Kesselstr. 42 | 6960 Wolfurt | Austria
T +43 5574 6706-0 | sales@meusburger.com | www.meusburger.com
INDEXABLE 3D-TORUS MILLING CUTTER WZT 1701 / WZT 1702 / WZT 1704
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
f High stiffness and vibration dampening
f High-precision insert seat
f High concentricity and balance quality
Indexable 3D torus milling cutter with carbide shank

f High feed geometry for the roughing
WZP 170 d d1 s Rtheo PG1) R PS2) No. EUR
Pcs. / PU
high
feed
cutting
+
d1
s
d
7°
d
R theo
6 2.5 1.6 0.6 06 - MV854 10 WZP 170/06/MV854 < >
8 3 2 0.8 08 - MV854 10 WZP 170/08/MV854 < >
10 4 2.5 1 10 - MV854 10 WZP 170/10/MV854 < >
12 5 2.5 1.2 12 - MV854 10 WZP 170/12/MV854 < >
16 5 3 1.6 16 - MV854 10 WZP 170/16/MV854 < >
20 5 3 2 20 - MV854 10 WZP 170/20/MV854 < >
+
R
7°
d
s
d1
d
8 3 2 - 08 1 MU854 10 WZP 170/08/1/MU854 < >
10 4 2.5 - 10 1 MU854 10 WZP 170/10/1/MU854 < >
12 5 2.5 - 12 1 MU854 10 WZP 170/12/1/MU854 < >
12 5 2.5 - 12 2 MU854 10 WZP 170/12/2/MU854 < >
16 5 3 - 16 1 MU854 10 WZP 170/16/1/MU854 < >
16 5 3 - 16 3 MU854 10 WZP 170/16/3/MU854 < >
20 5 3 - 20 1 MU854 10 WZP 170/20/1/MU854 < >
20 5 3 - 20 4 MU854 10 WZP 170/20/4/MU854 < >
25 5 3 - 25 1 MU854 10 WZP 170/25/1/MU854 < >
25 5 3 - 25 5 MU854 10 WZP 170/25/5/MU854 < >
+
R
7°
d